]

) - -
,sh'-..uu FORM 30 JULY 1988 |
GEreFral STRvICES A:"’N-S‘lANON

- — - — - —
- &'

AMEINDIAENT OF SOLICITAT CN/L‘.ODZHCA‘HON OF CONTRACT

I

D PROC #EG 181 CH 11010
o it WMODSICATI DN ND QMAR‘NI 9 3 REQU ;' ’ vaft #rOUIST NO & PRONCT NO 1l wppinabies
o AT i R S RES-78- 196 !
(3 asiec oy e | T Y6 ADMNISIIIID OY (Uf ather thim bk 37 CODE F— e neseren}
U.S. fluclear Regulatory Commission e pats
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555
7 Tonreacicn r , s et sl
g rawmE A-.S.t:ft!ss i I—"’ e ‘”“J i et L— e ) AMENDMENT OF
~ ) o [ ) soneaanon we oo
Dr. George Edward Pelham Box B ke SRk
., . University of Wisconsin
and 21P ’ Madison, WI 53715 XY conmmact oroes w0, NRC-04-78-196
odes - o SN S =S
L N oao_3LV6/BY e wk in

§ TreS BLOCK AFPUIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The ahove nurbered solictetion i omended oy se? ‘oth n biock 12 The hour a=d Jote spec.fod for acept of OFery D 5 entended, D n not extended

Cerars must geknowiedge receipl of th omerdment prior 10 the bour ond dote swafed in e solic *Aon, or o3 amended, by one of the folicming methods

(3] 8y vgring ond retummg —topes of this omendment, (b) By achngwledging receipt 8! this o erdment on each copy o the offer submitied, or [¢) Iy separcte Teter of telegrom
whith includes @ relerence 1o the soliciiation and omendment aumbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OTFICE PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER  1f, by vitue of this amendment you dere to change an cfer olready submited, such chinge may we made by telegrom
¢ lemet prov ded sch telegiom or lener makes refeince to the wlciaton and this amens men, ond it received prior 1o the opening hovr ond dote specified

10 ALCOUN ING AND APFEOPRIATION DATA (17 regu red)

$3.00 (DEOBLIGATION) e N AR S . arpimalss

11, THIS SOCK APPUES OMLY 10 MOODWFICATIONS OF CIINTRACTS/CIDERS

‘o) ’ [ This Chonge O der o sved pursvant Yo SO el e TS T T T
The Cronges set foh in block 12 are mode o the cbove numbered contradt ‘order
%) | i The sbave numtered contrart/erder s modified to refluct the odm matrative thonges [1uch 3s chonges «n pay ng office, cppripriatian date, et | set forth in biock 12

i<} l J This Supplemantal Agreament 1y entered o pursvart bo outhornty of - S— et e mani

I mod fes the above numbered controct o1 set forth in block 12

T2 DESCUPTION OF AMENDIMENT MODIFICATION

This modification is issued to deobligate a $3.00 balance remaining under
the subject contract.

As a result of this modification the total amount of the contract is
decreased by $3.00 from $1,578.78 to $1,575.78.

The total amount deobligated under this contract is $1,898.22.

~~;.4 ferain unchanjed ord » Sl force and efect

lutﬂ ot @ ovded Nerma ol terms ond conditioms of the docu-n« tefgenced = bloce 8 03 ho«o*a’: . o>
e —— e e - ——— — - e . S —— i S e ———- e — ———— . e el
CoratealrIOR Fie T
o 55 mte mso&‘:uﬁ:v NOT REQUIRED [ consacton ofenom 15 BEQUIRED 1O SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETUSN ____ COPIES 10 ISSUNG OFFICE
T4 NAME OF CONTRACTCR ONFEROR TV ureren sTATES OF wmu
> sl LD i A Xé/ Z27
(Sgratvre of penon outhoriied to ngnl (S grorare of Convroctng Officer)
TS NAME AND TTIE OF € ONER [ Tape or promts T Te OATE SIGNED |18, NauE OF CONISACTING OFFICER ( Type or prout) 15 DATE SIGNED
%
’ihoyce Perlman 4. 27
o

30- l°}' 7 £ 8 1078 300 q qq. U 5 GPO. 1973:0-311.153/5198



